
ANNOUNCEMENT

Inter-Professional Games 2012
Play your favourite sport and represent SMA in the Inter-Professional Games 2012!

We are inviting you to register for your favourite sport and at the same time, represent SMA in this year’s Inter-Professional 
Games (IPG).

Over the past one and a half decades, SMA has joined forces with five other professional bodies, namely the accountants, 
architects, engineers, lawyers and surveyors, to organise the annual Inter-Professional Games (IPG). All the professional bodies 
take turns to be the Main Convenor. This year, the Main Convenor is the Law Society of Singapore.

We will be competing in the following games: badminton, basketball, bowling, chess, golf, pool, soccer, squash, table tennis 
and tennis. These games are usually played during the period of September to November every year. 

If you require more information, please email the Convenors/Captains or contact the SMA Secretariat at 6223 1264 
(Liena/Zeraynne).

The SMA IPG Convenors/Captains are:

Games Convenors/Captains Email 

Badminton To be confirmed badminton@sma.org.sg

Basketball Dr Woo Yew Lok basketball@sma.org.sg

Bowling Dr Yeo Tee Joo bowling@sma.org.sg

Chess Dr J Nithi (Convenor) chess@sma.org.sg

Golf Dr Charles Tan ipg.golf@sma.org.sg

Pool Dr Alvin Koo pool@sma.org.sg

Soccer (Men’s) Dr Michael Tan (Convenor) soccer@sma.org.sg

Squash To be confirmed squash@sma.org.sg

Table Tennis Dr Lim Soo Teik (to be confirmed) tabletennis@sma.org.sg

Tennis Dr Julian Theng tennis@sma.org.sg

Netball Vacant netball@sma.org.sg

Soccer (Women’s) Vacant soccerlady@sma.org.sg

Volleyball Vacant volleyball@sma.org.sg

Where the Captain has not yet been named, the SMA Sports & Games Committee will nominate a Captain from among 
the respondents, if it is possible to form a team.

The registration fees of SMA members will be borne by SMA. For doctors who are non-members, the registration fee is 
$50 (inclusive of GST) per player. 

To register for the games, please email your particulars to Liena (liena@sma.org.sg) by 12 pm on 1 June 2012, Friday. After 
the closing date, the Sports & Games Committee will decide if SMA is able to send a team for IPG this year.

Game:

Name:

Practice Address:

Handphone:

Email:

SMA Member:  Yes / No

We look forward to receiving your registrations.  

Dr Chia Yih Woei
Chairman, SMA Sports & Games Committee  
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